due

All books to be evaluated are due electronically to AlamedaCo4HIRCttee@gmail.com by 9/2/2022

CLUB:

1 Evaluator for every FOUR (or portion of) books submitted. Clubs with less than the required ratio of evaluators to Record Books being evaluated must prioritize their books. Record Books in excess of the required ration will be evaluated for competition only as time allows.

Club Contact(s):

Last Name	First Name	Age (on 12/31/ 21)	Jr./Teen Leader (Y/N)	Consider for Cooking, Rabbit or Outdoor Adventure Special Project Pin Competitions	Check "My 4-H Story"

Alameda County 4-H Record Book Recognition LIST ONLY Primary 4-H Members Record Book Recognition

PRIMARY RECORD BOOKS

CLUB:_____ Club Contact: _____

Do NOT bring books. Simply fill out the names of Primaries to be honored for their Record Books. Please print clearly as this form will be used for Primary Acknowledgements at Achievement Ceremony

Last Name	First Name	Age (on 12/31/21)	Primary Pins